Liberty CCT 60W Datasheet
Up to 8272Lm IP66 LED 76mm Post Top
PXLIBPT60CCT
Features & Applications
- Contemporary Award Winning Architectural Design
- Colour Temperature Selectable
- 160o Beam Angle
- Optic Lens Provides Uniform Light
- Highly Efficient Up to 139Lm/W
- Housing Design Minimizes Light Pollution.
- IP66 Ingress Protection Rating
- 50,000 Hour Lifetime (@77oF / 25oC)
Φ17.72"(Φ450mm)
3.5"(89mm)
13
.3
9"
(3
40
m
m
)
20
.7
1"
(5
26
m
m
)
Φ2.36"（Φ60mm）/
Φ2.99"（Φ76mm）
Average Beam Angle: 160o
IP66 240VLED60W
Dimensions	 450x450x526mm
Cut-Out	 -
Weight (Kg)	 7.66±0.2kg
Material	 Steel, PC & Glass
Colour/Finish	 Black RAL9017
IK Rating	 08
Voltage/Frequency	 110-240V 50/60HZ
Luminous Flux	 7,680Lm (3000K)
	 8,272Lm (4000K)
	 8,012Lm (5000K)
Luminous Efficacy	 124-139Lm/W
Color Rendering Index	 ≥70
CCT Colour Temp	 3000K/4000K/5000K
SDCM Colour Consistency	 <6
UGR Unified Glare Rating	 N/A
LEDs	 SMD3030
Light Control	 On/Off
Beam Angle	 160°
Adjustable	 Fixed
Chip	 MTC
IP Rating	 IP66
Maintained Luminous Flux	 50,000h (L80B10), 65,000h (L70B50)
Warranty	 5 years
DESIGN
AWARD
2020
Tel: 00353 1 860 1860    |    Email: info@ecilighting.ie    |    Web: www.ecilighting.ie
Innovating since 1960